Oneida
(G) V Cheerleading

DATE ‘é‘f& K TYPE

Aug 21, 2023 Mon E;‘i‘e’tr'ﬁw(:éﬁﬁg)ce/ N/A
Aug 22, 2023 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A
Aug 23, 2023 Wed  Practice (Practice) N/A
Aug 24, 2023 Thu Practice N/A
Aug 25, 2023 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A
Aug 28, 2023 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A
Aug 29, 2023 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A
Aug 30, 2023 Wed  Practice (Practice) N/A
g1A '\égZE:I," LED Aug Thu Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 1, 2023 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 4, 2023 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 5, 2023 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 6, 2023 Wed  Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 7, 2023 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 8, 2023 Fri Practice (HOME GAME) N/A
Sep 11, 2023 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 12, 2023 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 14, 2023 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 15, 2023 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 16, 2023 Sat Practice (HOME GAME) N/A
Sep 18, 2023 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 20, 2023 Wed  Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 21, 2023 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 25, 2023 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 27, 2023 Wed  Practice (Practice) N/A
Sep 28, 2023 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A

OPPONENTS

START END

TIME

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00
AM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:30
PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

TIME
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
12:00
PM
5:00
PM

5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM

5:00
PM
4:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM

Coaches:

¢ Julie Ano, Head Coach
e Mackenzie Ano

LEAGUE /

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

LEAGUE



DATE

Sep 29, 2023

Sep 29, 2023

Sep 30, 2023
Oct 3, 2023
Oct 4, 2023
Oct 5, 2023
Oct 6, 2023
Oct 9, 2023
Oct 10, 2023
Oct 11, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 13, 2023

Oct 13, 2023

WEEK
DAY

Fri

Fri

Sat

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Fri

Date: 2026-01-02

TYPE

Practice (HOME GAME)

Regular Season

Practice (Practice)
Practice (Practice)
Practice (Practice)

Practice (Practice)

Practice (GAME @ VVS
Turf Field)

Practice (Practice)
Practice (Practice)
Practice (Practice)
Practice (Practice)
Practice (HOME GAME)

Regular Season

OPPONENTS

N/A

New
Hartford
(Fall)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Camden
(Fall)

START END
TIME TIME

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 1:00
AM PM
5:00
PM
4:00
PM
5:00
PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00
PM
5:00
PM
4:30
PM
5:00
PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

LEAGUE /

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

TBD

57 Gym
57 Gym
57 Gym

57 Gym
Stadium
Field

Stadium
Field

LEAGUE



	Oneida (G) V Cheerleading Coaches: Julie Ano, Head Coach Mackenzie Ano
	Coaches:
	(G) V Cheerleading


