Oneida (G) V Cheerleading

Coaches:

- Julie Ano, Head Coach
- Mackenzie Ano

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LEAGUE / LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON- LEAGUE
Aug 21, 2023	Mon	Practice (Practice/ Parent Meeting)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Aug 22, 2023	Tue	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Aug 23, 2023	Wed	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Aug 24, 2023	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Aug 25, 2023	Fri	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Aug 28, 2023	Mon	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Aug 29, 2023	Tue	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Aug 30, 2023	Wed	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
CANCELLED Aug 31, 2023	Thu	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 1, 2023	Fri	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 4, 2023	Mon	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 5, 2023	Tue	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 6, 2023	Wed	Practice (Practice)	N/A	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 7, 2023	Thu	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 8, 2023	Fri	Practice (HOME GAME)	N/A	6:30 PM		Stadium Field
Sep 11, 2023	Mon	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 12, 2023	Tue	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 14, 2023	Thu	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 15, 2023	Fri	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 16, 2023	Sat	Practice (HOME GAME)	N/A	12:30 PM		Stadium Field
Sep 18, 2023	Mon	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 20, 2023	Wed	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 21, 2023	Thu	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 25, 2023	Mon	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 27, 2023	Wed	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field
Sep 28, 2023	Thu	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Sep 29, 2023	Fri	Practice (HOME GAME)	N/A	6:30 PM		Stadium Field	
Sep 29, 2023	Fri	Regular Season	New Hartford (Fall)	7:00 PM		Stadium Field	L
Sep 30, 2023	Sat	Practice (Practice)	N/A	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Stadium Field	
Oct 3, 2023	Tue	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field	
Oct 4, 2023	Wed	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Stadium Field	
Oct 5, 2023	Thu	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Stadium Field	
Oct 6, 2023	Fri	Practice (GAME @ VVS Turf Field)	N/A	6:00 PM		TBD	
Oct 9, 2023	Mon	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	57 Gym	
Oct 10, 2023	Tue	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	57 Gym	
Oct 11, 2023	Wed	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	4:30 PM	57 Gym	
Oct 12, 2023	Thu	Practice (Practice)	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	57 Gym	
Oct 13, 2023	Fri	Practice (HOME GAME)	N/A	6:30 PM		Stadium Field	
Oct 13, 2023	Fri	Regular Season	Camden (Fall)	7:00 PM		Stadium Field	L

Date: 2026-01-02